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Statutory Rules of Northern
Ireland

Arranged by Number
Statutory rules 2008
92 Social security
Statutory maternity pay
Statutory sick pay
Employment
Housing
Rates
143 Harbours
145 Pensions
226 Rates
230 Road traffic and vehicles
231 Environmental protection
232 (C.10) Fisheries
233 (C. 11) Safeguarding vulnerable groups
234 Road traffic and vehicles
235 Planning
236 (C.12) Disabled persons
237 Food
238 Fire services
239 Food
240 Agriculture

241
242
243
244 (C.13)
245
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

260

European Communities

Police

Police

Road traffic and vehicles

Road traffic and vehicles

Legal aid and advice

Health and personal social services
Education

Magistrates’ courts

Magistrates’ courts

Magistrates’ courts

Education

Education

Health and personal social services
Road traffic and vehicles

Social security

Family proceedings
Supreme Court
County courts

Agriculture

List of Commencement Orders 2008

232 (C.10)

233(C. 11)

236 (C.12)
244 (C.13)




