Statutory Rules of Northern Ireland

Arranged by Number

Statutory rules 2008

92	Social security Statutory maternity pay Statutory sick pay Employment Housing Rates
143	Harbours
145	Pensions
226	Rates
230	Road traffic and vehicles
231	Environmental protection
232 (C.10)	Fisheries
233 (C. 11)	Safeguarding vulnerable groups
234	Road traffic and vehicles
235	Planning
236 (C.12)	Disabled persons
237	Food
238	Fire services
239	Food
240	Agriculture

241	European Communities
242	Police
243	Police
244 (C.13)	Road traffic and vehicles
245	Road traffic and vehicles
248	Legal aid and advice
249	Health and personal social services
250	Education
251	Magistrates' courts
252	Magistrates' courts
253	Magistrates' courts
254	Education
255	Education
256	Health and personal social services
257	Road traffic and vehicles
258	Social security
259	Family proceedings Supreme Court
	County courts
260	Agriculture

List of Commencement Orders 2008

232 (C.10) 233 (C. 11) 236 (C.12) 244 (C.13)